2024/25

2023/24 P Cairnduff P Beattie A Paul J Beattie
2022/23 A Leckey J Wilson E Campbell D J Wilson
2021/22 G McCloskey N Haire N Haire T Crawford
2019/21 H Cochrane R Cochrane R Cochrane J Cochrane
2018/19 L Richardson G Culbert J Richardson A Leckey
2017/18 B Davidson L McHugh K McCullagh C McHugh
2016/17 | M McClenaghan J Teague G McNabb G Conroy
2015/16 T Morrison W Morrison A Morrison D Morrison
2014/15 B McCabe J Murnaghan G McCabe PHanlon
2013/14 J Devine N Logue R O'Neill L Harrison
2012/13 S McMath T Mullan B Kane U McKeeman
2011/12 C Hogg G Smith D Jordan M Wilson
2010/11 T Morrison W Morrison A Morrison D Morrison
2009/10 P Conroy M Conroy Ml Savage G Conroy
2008/09 J Corrigan R Sproule M Sproule A Corrigan
2007/08 N Marsden E Marsden Al Irwin P Reid
2006/07 C Wilson D McNamara | P McNamara A Laughlin
2005/06 M Tommins N Logue R O'Neill L Harrison
2004/05 R Stubbs G Stubbs K Morrison R Stubbs
2003/04 T McGann A lrwin E Marsden P Reid
2002/03 J McCaffrey J Carney P Wilson J Morris
2001/02 T Johnston S Davidson L McHugh C McHugh
2000/01 D Cupples D Steele A Davidson K Adams
1999/00 C Trainor K Trainor S Trainor M Trainor
1998/99 S Turkington P Wilson M Leckey D Hamilton
1997/98 P Conroy J Marshall M McLean G Conroy
1996/97 R Killen M Cunningham N Hagan R Cunningham
1995/96 D Carson G Burke TScott J McVitty
1994/95 J Trainor S Trainor K Trainor M Trainor
1993/94 S McMenemy P Finnegan K Campbell P McMenemy

1991/92

A Dogherty

T Toland

J Millar

1990/91

D Bittle

A Quinn

D McNamara

1989/90

B Hamilton

L Hamilton

N Hamilton

1988/89

H Leonard

B Higgins

S Shimmons

1987/88

T Howe

J Logan

P Wilson

1986/87

E Hanna

J Kelly

T Trimby

1985/86

J McCutcheon

S McGill

D Scott

1984/85

J McKeown

G Murphy

T Perry

1983/84

J Hamilton

RW Singer

N Hamilton

1982/83

J Steele

S Brewster

K Hogg

1981/82

1980/81

1979/80

1978/79

1977/78

1976/77

1975/76

1974/75

1973/74

1972/73

T Howe

J Morris

J Logan

1971/72

1970/71

1969/70

1968/69

1967/68

1966/67

1965/66

1964/65

1963/64

1962/63




L Young
A Laughlin
D Hamilton
A Leonard

J Morris
Mi Trimby
R Hastings

K McCoy
D Hamilton

E Irwin
C Hopkins
W Kirkpatrick
D Hamilton
F Day
J Morris
J Watt

J Boyd

G Wylie

S Small
E Mclintyre
W Gamble

J Munn

J Ferguson

A Johnston.

A Boyle

JC Madden

H Aston

J Murray

S Snoddy

R Ritchie




